Edgar Filing: Maduck Sean - Form 4

Form 4 December 1											
										OMB AF	PROVAL
FORM	VI 4 UNITED	STATES						NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation	nger to 16. or Filed pu	Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section									January 31, 2005 werage rs per 0.5
may cor See Inst 1(b). (Print or Type	ruction			•		•	· ·	t of 1940			
	Address of Reporting	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	EPT TH		Ticker or		I	5. Relationship of I ssuer (Check	Reporting Pers all applicable	
INCORPO	(First) (CEPT THERAPE RATED, 149 WEALTH DRIV			Day/Yea		ansaction			Director _X Officer (give t pelow) Sec		Owner er (specify
MENLO P	(Street) ARK, CA 94025			endment, onth/Day/Y		te Origina	1		5. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) .X_ Form filed by Ou Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Per	rson
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - No	n-D) erivative	Secur		ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ed Date, if	3.	etior 3)		es Ac ed of (quired (A) (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	12/12/2018			М		44,991	А	\$ 2.61	65,015	D	
Common Stock	12/12/2018			М		15,009	А	\$ 3.29	80,024	D	
Common Stock	12/12/2018			S		60,000	D	\$ 19.0061 (1)	20,024	D	
Common Stock	12/13/2018			М		10,000	А	\$ 2.24	30,024	D	

Edgar Filing: Maduck Sean - Form 4

Common Stock						10,000	Ι	See Footnot (2)	e	
Common Stock						10,000	Ι	See Footnot (3)	e	
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly. Persons who respond to the collection of information ontained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number. SEC 1474 (9-02)										
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)										
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of 8 Underlying Securities 1 (Instr. 3 and 4) 6		
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 2.61	12/12/2018		М	44,991	<u>(4)</u>	08/07/2024	Common Stock	44,991	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 3.29	12/12/2018		М	15,009	(5)	02/18/2025	Common Stock	15,009	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 2.24	12/13/2018		М	10,000	<u>(4)</u>	11/01/2022	Common Stock	10,000	

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Maduck Sean C/O CORCEPT THERAPEUTICS INCORPORATED 149 COMMONWEALTH DRIVE			See Remarks			

8 E S

(

MENLO PARK, CA 94025

Signatures

/s/ Sean Nicholas Maduck

12/14/2018

Date

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Represents the weighted average sale price for the entire number of shares sold. The actual sale prices range from \$18.75 to \$19.48 per share. Detailed information on the exact number of shares sold at each sale price can be obtained from the issuer upon request.
- (2) Represents the shares held by Duckhill Capital, LLC of which the reporting person is President and disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (3) Represents the shares held by Sean and Molly Maduck Living Trust of which the reporting person is a co-trustee.
- (4) Fully exercisable.

Shares subject to this stock option vest and become exercisable at the rate of 1/48th of the total number of shares on each monthly(5) anniversary of February 18, 2015, so that the total number of shares subject to this option becomes fully vested and exercisable on February 18, 2019.

-

Remarks:

Senior Vice President, Commercial

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.